

Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	4	10-10271	HHCS,M10x1.25,30,CL10.9,YZ
2	4	10-10283	HHCS,M12x1.75,120,CL10.9,YZ
3	4	20-00136	NUT, HEX,M12x1.75,CL10,YZ
4	8	30-00149	WASHER, S-CON,1/2,YZ
5	4	30-00163	WASHER,S-CON,7/16,YZ

